
Horse Ring Committee
Recreation Director <recdirector@bristolvt.org>
Wed 4/22/2020 12:47 PM
To:  Bristol Town Administrator <townadmin@bristolvt.org>
Juna’s Riding Ring Project
Thanks to everyone who has agreed to be part of this project! Your support and enthusiasm is greatly appreciated! I am giving the
list of names to Meridith for the Select Board mee ng. We will contact you as soon as we get a go ahead blessing!
Thanks, Lynda Malzac
Commi ee (2yr term)

1. Lynda Malzac, 453‐3978, 802‐349‐4964
2. Chanin Hill, 802‐349‐6918 chill@gmavt.net
3. Lee Beckwith, 45‐3876, leebeckwith@gmail.com
4. Elissa Cobb, 453‐2742, 802‐349‐2301, kestrel@gmavt.net
5. Porter Knight, 453‐5445, 802‐343‐3920, knight@gmavt.net
6. Kate Selby, 802‐236‐6349, kselby@equestry.com
7. Polly Wilson, 453‐6059, 802‐598‐3961, polly.heath.wilson@gmail.com

Volunteers
Laurie Lowy, 453‐2582, llowy@gmavt.net
Linda Piasecki, 802‐475‐2381, 802‐349‐4813, lpiasec@gmail.com
Martha Chesley, 453‐3631, 802‐238‐2857, mmchesley@comcast.net
Andi Gordon, 453‐4746, 802‐345‐2558, huntgordon@yahoo.com
Ann D’Avignon, 453‐4171
Robin D’Avignon, 453‐3929
Clair Cyr, 802‐349‐2836
Meridith McFarland, 453‐5885

Meridith McFarland
Bristol Recrea on Director
Town of Bristol
P.O Box 249, Bristol, VT 05443
W. 802‐453‐5885 F. 802‐453‐5188
www.BristolVtRec.com
h ps://www.facebook.com/bristolrec/
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